

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8074-8075 OF 2001

DHARMPAL GUPTA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBODH KUMAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 25/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

Mrs. Reeta Diwa Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. SanjaySingh,Adv.

